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Class

RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS

ACREAGE

COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
SPEC./COMB.
GOVERNMENTAL
COMMON AREAS

TOTALS

2022 Dania Beach Proposed Fire Recap.xlsx

Rate # of Parcels
S 250.81 11,374
S - 0
S 95.21 763
S 0.4735 271
S 0.0294 367
$
$

12,967.00

Tax Base Taxes

14,083 3,532,157.23

0 0

723.63 68,897.06
3,529,941 1,671,427.22
3,250,146 95,554.61
0 0

0 0
8,008,713 2,360,812.96
0 0

0 0

14,803,606.63 S 7,728,849.08
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# of Ex Parcels
54
261
15
0
4
1
56
0
565
122
1,078

Ex Base
119
315
37.38
0
32,591
38.94
454,786
0
1,002,486
11,452
1,501,825.32

Total

11,428
261
778
271
371
1
56
192
565
122

14,045

Total Base
14,202
315
761.01
3,529,941
3,282,737
38.94
454,786
8,008,713
1,002,486
11,452
16,305,431.95



